POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

Exhibit “A-17
March 26, 2015

2014 ANNUAL REPORT OF DISPOSAL OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OVER $5,000

DESCRIPTION PURCHASER PRICE RECEIVED
by the Authority

SCRAP METALS NIAGARA METALS LLC $ 6,889.29

AT NIAGARA PROJECT

CINCINNATI PLANER MILL AMERICAN MACHINERY $ 26,500.00

AT CLARK ENERGY CENTER LIQUIDATORS INC

SCRAP METALS NIAGARA METALS LLC $ 26,082.00

AT NIAGARA PROJECT

SCRAP METALS CASELLA WASTE SERVICES $ 12,748.80

AT ST LAWRENCE PROJECT

SCRAP METALS NIAGARA METALS LLC $ 31,252.11

AT NIAGARA PROJECT

SCRAP METALS NIAGARA METALS LLC $ 27,126.23

AT NIAGARA PROJECT

SCRAP METALS NIAGARA METALS LLC $ 8,531.55

AT NIAGARA PROJECT

SCRAP METALS NIAGARA METALS LLC $ 8,089.22

AT NIAGARA PROJECT

12/31/14



POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

2014 ANNUAL REPORT OF DISPOSAL OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OVER $5,000

DESCRIPTION PURCHASER PRICE RECEIVED
by the Authority

SCRAP METALS PHOENIX METAL RECYCLING $ 15,200.00

AT B-G PROJECT INC

SCRAP METALS PHOENIX METAL RECYCLING $ 10,220.00

AT CLARK ENERGY CENTER INC

SUBTOTAL: $ 172,639.20



POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

2014 ANNUAL REPORT OF DISPOSAL OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OVER $5,000 *

DESCRIPTION

FLEET OPERATIONS

PURCHASER

PRICE RECEIVED
by the Authority

1980 NISSAN BF03 FORKLIFT
1997 GROVE AMZ50XT

2001 JOHN DEERE TRACTOR
2002 JLG 600SC MANLIFT

2002 JLG 660SJC MANLIFT
2002 JLG 860SJ MANLIFT

2003 JACOBSEN HR5111 MOWER
2003 PITTS LOWBOY TRAILER
2004 CHEVY TAHOE

2004 TOYOTA PRIUS

2005 CHEVY K2500 PICKUP

2005 CHEVY K2500 PICKUP
2005 FORD ESCAPE

2006 FORD E350 VAN

2006 FORD ESCAPE

2006 FORD ESCAPE

2006 JEEP CHEROKEE

2006 TRAILEZE TRAILER
2007 CAMOPLAST TROOPER
2007 FORD F250 PICKUP
2007 FORD F250 PICKUP

MOHAWK INDUSTRIAL WERKS LLC
FRANCIS KNOBLOCH

COTRUPE AUTO SALES
JEFFREY GETTI

MARTIN GALASSO

STATE LINE AUTO AUCTION INC
RONALD CASATELLI

S & RCONSTRUCTION CO INC
MICHAEL PANGALLO

GEORGE JOHNSTON

KERMES PLUMBING

MOHAWK INDUSTRIAL WERKS LLC
SENECALS

SENECALS

PRONTO TRANSPORT INC OF NY
TARDIBONE AUTO MALL

BRAVO AUTO SALES INC

BRAD WEAKLEY

MOHAWK INDUSTRIAL WERKS LLC
AVB8TOR MOTORS

AVB8TOR MOTORS

* Includes items where the Sale Price and/or the estimated Fair Market VValue exceeded $5,000.
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6,050.00
5,940.00
9,940.00
6,340.00
16,090.00
25,840.00
9,340.00
15,590.00
6,360.00
5,260.00
5,460.00
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6,560.00

8,360.00
5,110.00
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6,290.00
28,840.00
16,060.00
13,360.00



POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

2014 ANNUAL REPORT OF DISPOSAL OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OVER $5,000 *

FLEET OPERATIONS

PRICE RECEIVED

DESCRIPTION PURCHASER by the Authority
2007 FORD F250 PICKUP AVBTOR MOTORS $ 14,460.00
2007 FORD F250 PICKUP AVBTOR MOTORS $ 13,360.00
2007 FORD F250 PICKUP SENECALS $ 14,060.00
2007 FORD F350 PICKUP L & L SURPLUS OF UTICA INC $ 14,060.00
2007 FORD F350 PICKUP PETER JONES $ 16,760.00
2007 FORD F350 PICKUP SENECALS $ 11,560.00
2007 FORD F350 PICKUP SENECALS $ 15,860.00
2008 CHEVY AVALANCHE BRAVO AUTO SALES INC $ 8,360.00
2008 CHEVY AVALANCHE THE CAR STORE INC $ 10,160.00
2008 FORD ESCAPE BARBARA MCCONNELL $  7,960.00
2008 FORD ESCAPE ISLAND AUTO SALES & SERVICE INC $ 5,360.00
2008 FORD ESCAPE ISLAND AUTO SALES & SERVICE INC $ 5,110.00
2008 FORD F250 PICKUP AVBTOR MOTORS $ 13,060.00
2008 FORD F350 PICKUP AVBTOR MOTORS $ 15,260.00
2008 FORD F550 PICKUP GLEASON'S SEPTIC AND DRAIN $ 14,460.00
2008 FORD F550 UTILITY TRUCK BUTLER VALLEY SALES $ 14,860.00
2008 FORD F550 UTILITY TRUCK BUTLER VALLEY SALES $ 7,860.00
2011 CHEVY TAHOE THE CAR STORE INC $ 11,560.00
FLEET SUBTOTAL.: $ 431,410.00

* Includes items where the Sale Price and/or the estimated Fair Market VValue exceeded $5,000.



POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
2014 ANNUAL REPORT OF DISPOSAL OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OVER $5,000 *

FLEET OPERATIONS
PRICE RECEIVED
DESCRIPTION PURCHASER by the Authority
TRANSFERRED to NYS OGS w/o charge:
2004 CHEVY TAHOE NYS OGS - FLEET MANAGEMENT N/A
FLEET SUBTOTAL Page 4: $ 431,410.00
+ SUBTOTAL Page 2: $ 172,639.20
GRAND TOTAL: $ 604,049.20

* Includes items where the Sale Price and/or the estimated Fair Market VValue exceeded $5,000.



